FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
Van 13 tot 15 Augustus 2021

Race 3

- MINIEMEN GIRLS

Skater

GIL VALENZUELA DANIELA
RICHTER MARINA TETA
PAPE MILA

VERMEIRE ELYNE

DE HOOG STACEY
TOTH ANGELA

VAN DE VELDE ANNELIES
DE KIMPE FEBE
RICCHIUTI NINA

DE WEWEIRE HANNE
OUSSAIFI ALIYA
DECEUNINCK NOEMIE

Number
228
231
236
238
229
233
237
234
268
232
230
235

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

CLUB PATINAJE VELOCIDAD 2MIL6
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
STU EISENSTADT
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
ROLSCHAATSCLUB TIENEN
SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM
RSV BLAU WEISS GERAE.V.

ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE

800

In line
4

Race_3

N2 ©oONOoOORAWN -

Time_3
00:01:42.089
00:01:45.170
00:01:45.437
00:01:46.006
00:01:50.042
00:01:56.773
00:01:56.874
00:02:01.172
00:02:03.983
00:02:04.235
00:02:04.528
00:02:20.060

Remarks-Sanctions_3
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Zwaantjes Roller Club
Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team
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